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Bikini - Open “A” 
1. Darlene Tommelleo 
2. Lexi Engle 
3. Emily Thomas 
4. Donna French 
5. Rachel Dowling 
6. Dana Raiford 
7. Darla Clark 
8. Tiffany Florea 
9. Barbara Bulman 

Bikini - Open “B” 
1. Annie Hudson 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 
2. Morgan McVey 
3. Ashley Lintz 
4. Harmony Glisson 
5. Jessica Lewis 
6. Stephanie Pitts 
7. Dorthy Bowles 
8. Tori McVey 

Bikini - Open “C” 
1. Michele Ackerman 
2. Britany Williams 

Bikini - Open “D” 
1. Kendra Elchert 
2. Isabelle Ison 
3. Christine Stapleton 

 Bikini - Master 35+ 
1. Nicole Stanley 

NGA PRO Card 
2. Darlene Tommelleo 
3. Michele Ackerman 
4. Emily Thomas 
5. Harmony Glisson 
6. Stephanie Pitts 
7. Dana Raiford 
8. Donna French 
9. Darla Clark 
10. Tori McVey 
11. Rachel Dowling 
12. Cherie Hill 
13. Margo Coley 

Figure - Open “A” 
1. Ginger Redeker 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 
2. Kanisha Roberts 
3. Maria Servizi 
4. Silvia Shearer 
5. Natalie Barger 
6. Jackie Engle 
7. Lee Smith 
8. Amy Cothran 

Figure - Open “B” 
1. Debra Rueter 

Figure - Open “C” 
1. Leyla Zickau 
2. Erika McDonald 

Figure - Master 35-39 
1. Leyla Zickau 
2. Ginger Redeker 
3. Lee Smith 

Figure - Master 40-49 
1. Leyla Zickau 
2. Maria Servizi 
3. Natalie Barger 
4. DeAnn Brewer 
5. Tracey Seppi 
6. Amy Cothran 

Figure - Master 50+  
1. Jackie Engle 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 
2. Lee Smith 
3. DeAnn Brewer 
4. Wanda Hunter 

Men's Physique - Open “A” 
1. Austin Grycza 
2. Eric Thayer 
3. Colt Johnson 
4. Ian Sullinger 
5. Nicolas Young 
6. Shaun Carr 

Men's Physique - Open “B” 
1. Joshua Gross 
2. Allen Riegler 
3. C.J. Battle 
4. Jonah Mintkenbaugh 

Men's Physique - Open “C” 
1. Jordan Dotson 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 
2. Bryson Goodpaster 

Men’s Phys - Masters 40+ 
       1. Eric Thayer 
Classic Physique - Open “A” 

1. Wesley Hatfield 
2. Eric Thayer 

Classic Physique - Open “B” 
1. Logan Krieg 

Classic Physique - Open “C” 
1. Aaren Hilson 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 
2. Derek Morris 
3. Aaron Leidig 
4. Eric Landrum 
5. Jordan Dotson 
6. Mike Getui 

Classic Physique - Masters 40+ 

       1. Eric Thayer 
Men's BB - Open LW 

1. Wesley Hatfield 
2. Doug Salyers 
3. Mike Hisle 
4. Tim Fiedeldey 
5. Matthew Vaught 
6. Steve Blue 
7. Tim Hall 

Men's BB - Open MW 
1. Logan Krieg 

Men's BB - Open LHW 
1. Jason Carr 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 
2. Sixto Fermin 
3. Eric Landrum 

4. Aaron Leidig 
Men's BB - Open HW 

1. Mike Getui 
2. Isi Enaiho 

Men's BB - Master 40-49+ 
1. Tim Fiedeldey 

NGA PRO Card & Overall 
2. Michael Hisle 
3. Doug Salyers 
4. Tim Hall 

Men's BB - Master 50+ 
1. Sixto Fermin 
2. Mike Hisle 
3. Matthew Vaught 
4. Mike Trennepohl 
5. Timothy Crist 

Bikini - Novice 
1. Annie Hudson 
2. Lexi Engle 
3. Nicole Stanley 
4. Kendra Elchert 
5. Ashley Lintz 
6. Isabelle Ison 
7. Rachel Dowling 
8. Jessica Lewis 
9. Dana Raiford 
10. Darla Clark 
11. Christine Stapleton 
12. Tiffany Florea 
13. Cherie Hill 
14. Sandra Reynolds 
15. Margo Coley 

Bikini - Juniors 
1. Annie Hudson 
2. Morgan McVey 
3. Lexi Engle 
4. Isabelle Ison 
5. Christine Stapleton 

Figure - Novice 

1. Silvia Shearer 
1. Debra Rueter 
2. Maria Servizi 
3. Lee Smith 
4. Natalie Barger 
5. DeAnn Brewer 
6. Erika McDonald 

Men's Physique - Novice 
1.    Jordan Dotson 
2. Joshua Gross 
3. Colt Johnson 
4. Allen Riegler 
5. Casey Pollins 
7. C.J. Battle 
8. Shaun Carr 
9. Aaron Owens 

Men's BB - Novice 
1. Matthew Vaught 
2. Aaron Leidig 

Men’s BB - Juniors 
    1.  Logan Krieg 

 
 
 


